・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.
Product information
Components of product nameFeature classification
LineupRoHS compliant
A type B
Riveting shaft Screw shaft
type
Model 1 Model 2
Model 4
Model 3
DL-A
DL-B
Screw shaft (Cross recessed head)
Riveting shaft (Without counterbore)
Plastic roller (With shaft) | Flat
DL DL-A Riveting shaft
(mm)
D -0.1 d1 -0.1 B -0.2 C ±0.4 L ±0.2 d2×θ Da Weight (g) Code Part No.0 0 0
(mm)
D -0.1 B -0.2 C ±0.4 L ±0.5 Da   Weight (g) Code Part No.0 0 Rosette
coined�
Screw
specification�
series
16 6.6 1.6 8 7.6 M6  P1.0 - - 240112 DL-16-B1.6
19 6.6 1.6 8 7.6 M6  P1.0 - 6.0 240120 DL-19-B1.6
22 6.6 1.6 8 7.6 M6  P1.0 - 6.7 240140 DL-22-B1.6
22 ±0.2    7 ±0.2 8.7 11 7.8 M6  P1.0 - - 240152 DL-22-B8.7
26 6.6 1.6 8 7.6 M6  P1.0 - 8.1 240180 DL-26-B1.6
DL-B Screw shaft
Cross recessed
JIS B 1012 No.2
B

Riveting shaft
Model
Model
1
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
4
3
16
0
 4 5 0.5 3.6 - 7.6 3.3 240012 DL-16-A0.5
      5 -0.2 6.6 1.6 3.5 4×95° 7.6 4.5 240010 DL-16-A1.6
19 5 6.6 1.6 3.5 4×100° 7.6 5.2 240021 DL-19-A1.6
22 5 6.6        3.5 4×100° 7.6 5.9 240040 DL-22-A1.6
26 5 6.6 1.6 3.5 4×100° 7.6 7.4 240080 DL-26-A1.6
1.6 ±0.5